Z': TEST VS

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

Manual Marshall Compaction

Assembly

ASPHALT

www.testmak.com



Z': TEST /7%

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

Manual Marshall Compaction Assembly

PRODUCT MODEL

= Ce

[ e o % SZUTEST

S

B1550 Manual Marshall Compaction Assembly, 4”, ASTM

B1550/01 Marshall Compaction Hammer , 4” ASTM for B1550

B1550/02 Wooden Compation Pedestal, ASTM, for B1550 and B1555

B1550/03 Marshall Compaction Hammer BS

B1555 Manual Marshall Compaction Assembly, 6”, ASTM

B1555/01 Marshall Compaction Hammer , 6" ASTM for B1555

B1547 Marshall Storage Plate for 6 pcs. for 4 Inches (101.6mm) specimens

B1548 Marshall Compaction Mould, 4 Inches

B1549 Marshall Compaction Mould, 6 Inches

STANDARDS

SIEGETGEN ASTM D1559 | ASTM D6926 | ASTM D5581 | AASHTO T245

INFORMATION

Manufacturer TESTMAK INS.LAB.MAK.SAN.VE TIC. PAZ. ITH. IHR. LTD. STI

Country of Origin RIVNN={

Product name Manual Marshall Compaction Assembly

DESCRIPTION

The B1550 and B1555 Manual Marshall Compaction Assembly are used to prepare Marshall specimens manually. The

Compaction Assemblies consist of a Marshall Compaction Hammer and a Wooden Compaction Pedestal. The Pedestal

supplied complete with steel plate, mould holder and hammer guide.

B1548 and B1549 Marshall Steel Blocks are used for initial heating of the foot of compaction hammer should be ordered

separately.
The Manual Marshall Compaction Assemblie are supplied complete with;
* Wooden Compaction Pedestal

« Hammer
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Code Dimensions Weight (Approx)

B1550

B1550/01
B1550/02
B1550/03

B1555

B1555/01

B1548

B1549

350x400x1700 mm | 55 kg

100x100x108 mm | 8.5 kg

350x400x1700 mm |42 kg

100x100x108 mm | 8.5 kg

350x400x1700 mm |62 kg

100x100x108 mm |15 kg

110x110x60 mm 3.5kg

160x160x60 mm 7.5Kkg
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